
Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Last 3fur

Field Times 0:15.11
(0:15.11)

0:26.35
(0:11.24)

0:37.65
(0:11.30)

0:49.33
(0:11.68)

1:01.70
(0:12.37)

1:14.16
(0:12.46)

1:26.60
(0:12.44)

0:37.94

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 JIMI HENDRIX 7 40.2 0:11.39 0:15.74 [23] 0:27.13 [20] 0:38.64 [17] 0:50.20 [15] 1:02.20 [14] 1:14.16 [1] 1:26.60 [1] 0:37.44 1610

Rossa Ryan 5fur 6fur (0:15.74) (0:11.39) (0:11.51) (0:11.56) (0:12.00) (0:11.96) (0:12.44)

2 12 SONNY LISTON 22 39.7 0:11.60 0:16.02 [28] 0:27.62 [27] 0:39.29 [27] 0:50.95 [28] 1:02.61 [27] 1:14.46 [10] 1:26.95 [3] 0:37.44 1610

R L Moore 5fur 6fur (0:16.02) (0:11.60) (0:11.67) (0:11.66) (0:11.66) (0:11.85) (0:12.49)

3 6 AWAAL 29 39.4 0:11.59 0:15.35 [10] 0:27.03 [17] 0:38.70 [18] 0:50.29 [17] 1:02.21 [15] 1:14.17 [2] 1:26.92 [2] 0:38.16 1610

W Buick 4fur 4fur (0:15.35) (0:11.68) (0:11.67) (0:11.59) (0:11.92) (0:11.96) (0:12.75)

4 26 AERION POWER 21 39.5 0:11.56 0:15.67 [21] 0:27.23 [22] 0:38.92 [22] 0:50.49 [19] 1:02.30 [16] 1:14.33 [7] 1:27.28 [5] 0:38.13 1608

Harry Davies 5fur 6fur (0:15.67) (0:11.56) (0:11.69) (0:11.57) (0:11.81) (0:12.03) (0:12.95)

5 8 BLESS HIM 20 39.5 0:11.57 0:16.30 [30] 0:27.95 [30] 0:39.58 [30] 0:51.15 [30] 1:02.83 [29] 1:14.74 [22] 1:27.42 [8] 0:37.71 1610

J P Spencer 3fur 4fur (0:16.30) (0:11.65) (0:11.63) (0:11.57) (0:11.68) (0:11.91) (0:12.68)

6 24 OUZO 27 39.5 0:11.59 0:15.61 [20] 0:27.24 [23] 0:38.95 [23] 0:50.54 [20] 1:02.33 [18] 1:14.31 [6] 1:27.12 [4] 0:38.36 1609

Saffie Osborne 5fur 4fur (0:15.61) (0:11.63) (0:11.71) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:12.81)

7 2 TEMPUS 25 39.4 0:11.59 0:15.54 [18] 0:27.13 [19] 0:38.84 [19] 0:50.57 [22] 1:02.50 [21] 1:14.46 [11] 1:27.31 [6] 0:38.36 1610

Hollie Doyle 5fur 6fur (0:15.54) (0:11.59) (0:11.71) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:11.96) (0:12.85)

8 5 POSITIVE 16 39.1 0:11.66 0:16.01 [27] 0:27.74 [29] 0:39.42 [29] 0:51.08 [29] 1:02.88 [30] 1:14.70 [21] 1:27.46 [10] 0:37.87 1610

A Kirby 5fur 4fur (0:16.01) (0:11.73) (0:11.68) (0:11.66) (0:11.80) (0:11.82) (0:12.76)

9 18 ATRIUM 24 39.7 0:11.57 0:15.89 [26] 0:27.46 [26] 0:39.12 [25] 0:50.75 [26] 1:02.57 [25] 1:14.53 [15] 1:27.44 [9] 0:38.51 1610

K Shoemark 5fur 6fur (0:15.89) (0:11.57) (0:11.66) (0:11.63) (0:11.82) (0:11.96) (0:12.91)

10 21 PEROTTO 30 39.6 0:11.55 0:15.33 [9] 0:26.88 [12] 0:38.53 [16] 0:50.20 [15] 1:02.19 [13] 1:14.29 [4] 1:27.33 [7] 0:38.95 1609

David Egan 6fur 6fur (0:15.33) (0:11.55) (0:11.65) (0:11.67) (0:11.99) (0:12.10) (0:13.04)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:17 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/36
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Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Last 3fur

Field Times 0:15.11
(0:15.11)

0:26.35
(0:11.24)

0:37.65
(0:11.30)

0:49.33
(0:11.68)

1:01.70
(0:12.37)

1:14.16
(0:12.46)

1:26.60
(0:12.44)

0:37.94

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 REVICH 18 39.7 0:11.52 0:16.09 [29] 0:27.70 [28] 0:39.34 [28] 0:50.86 [27] 1:02.67 [28] 1:14.61 [17] 1:27.70 [14] 0:38.68 1609

Jason Hart 5fur 4fur (0:16.09) (0:11.61) (0:11.64) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:11.94) (0:13.09)

12 31 DUAL IDENTITY 2 39.9 0:11.46 0:15.52 [15] 0:26.98 [15] 0:38.49 [14] 0:50.10 [12] 1:02.13 [10] 1:14.56 [16] 1:27.61 [11] 0:39.21 1609

N Callan 5fur 6fur (0:15.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.51) (0:11.61) (0:12.03) (0:12.43) (0:13.05)

13 10 GHALY 8 40.5 0:11.29 0:15.20 [5] 0:26.59 [5] 0:37.88 [3] 0:49.56 [3] 1:01.92 [3] 1:14.34 [8] 1:27.67 [13] 0:40.12 1609

Oisin Murphy 5fur 5fur (0:15.20) (0:11.39) (0:11.29) (0:11.68) (0:12.36) (0:12.42) (0:13.33)

14 25 POINT LYNAS 28 40.0 0:11.53 0:15.13 [3] 0:26.67 [6] 0:38.20 [8] 0:49.88 [7] 1:01.94 [4] 1:14.21 [3] 1:27.64 [12] 0:40.24 1610

Tom Marquand 4fur 5fur (0:15.13) (0:11.54) (0:11.53) (0:11.68) (0:12.06) (0:12.27) (0:13.43)

15 22 GREATGADIAN 13 40.1 0:11.42 0:15.53 [17] 0:26.95 [14] 0:38.37 [12] 0:50.01 [10] 1:02.08 [8] 1:14.50 [12] 1:27.87 [17] 0:40.20 1609

Aidan Keeley 5fur 6fur (0:15.53) (0:11.42) (0:11.42) (0:11.64) (0:12.07) (0:12.42) (0:13.37)

16 28 ISLA KAI 4 40.7 0:11.23 0:15.12 [2] 0:26.35 [1] 0:37.69 [2] 0:49.44 [2] 1:01.70 [1] 1:14.30 [5] 1:27.82 [16] 0:40.61 1609

Rowan Scott 5fur 6fur (0:15.12) (0:11.23) (0:11.34) (0:11.75) (0:12.26) (0:12.60) (0:13.52)

17 11 BLUE FOR YOU 26 39.6 0:11.59 0:15.82 [25] 0:27.43 [25] 0:39.15 [26] 0:50.74 [24] 1:02.53 [23] 1:14.51 [13] 1:27.80 [15] 0:39.87 1609

D Tudhope 5fur 4fur (0:15.82) (0:11.61) (0:11.72) (0:11.59) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:13.29)

18 30 LIGHT AND DARK 9 40.4 0:11.33 0:15.46 [12] 0:26.84 [11] 0:38.17 [6] 0:49.83 [6] 1:02.06 [7] 1:14.74 [23] 1:28.42 [21] 0:40.52 1609

David Probert 5fur 5fur (0:15.46) (0:11.38) (0:11.33) (0:11.66) (0:12.23) (0:12.68) (0:13.68)

19 23 BEAR FORCE ONE 23 39.4 0:11.59 0:15.17 [4] 0:26.76 [8] 0:38.37 [11] 0:50.04 [11] 1:02.13 [11] 1:14.43 [9] 1:28.03 [19] 0:40.40 1609

Lewis Edmunds 6fur 6fur (0:15.17) (0:11.59) (0:11.61) (0:11.67) (0:12.09) (0:12.30) (0:13.60)

20 15 DAWN OF LIBERATION 1 40.3 0:11.60 0:15.49 [13] 0:27.09 [18] 0:38.87 [20] 0:50.57 [23] 1:02.59 [26] 1:15.21 [29] 1:28.77 [27] 0:40.17 1613

P J Dobbs 6fur 6fur (0:15.49) (0:11.60) (0:11.78) (0:11.70) (0:12.02) (0:12.62) (0:13.56)

Report Created:  Wed 21 June 2023  17:17 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/36

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Last 3fur

Field Times 0:15.11
(0:15.11)

0:26.35
(0:11.24)

0:37.65
(0:11.30)

0:49.33
(0:11.68)

1:01.70
(0:12.37)

1:14.16
(0:12.46)

1:26.60
(0:12.44)

0:37.94

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

21 13 ASTRO KING 12 39.8 0:11.46 0:15.43 [11] 0:26.89 [13] 0:38.43 [13] 0:50.19 [14] 1:02.31 [17] 1:14.79 [25] 1:28.60 [24] 0:40.78 1609

R Kingscote 5fur 6fur (0:15.43) (0:11.46) (0:11.54) (0:11.76) (0:12.12) (0:12.48) (0:13.81)

22 19 ORBAAN 19 39.9 0:11.48 0:15.68 [22] 0:27.16 [21] 0:38.91 [21] 0:50.54 [21] 1:02.43 [20] 1:14.64 [18] 1:27.99 [18] 0:40.48 1609

Jason Watson 6fur 6fur (0:15.68) (0:11.48) (0:11.75) (0:11.63) (0:11.89) (0:12.21) (0:13.35)

23 4 IMPERIAL FIGHTER 15 39.7 0:11.48 0:15.53 [16] 0:27.01 [16] 0:38.50 [15] 0:50.30 [18] 1:02.51 [22] 1:15.04 [28] 1:28.76 [26] 0:40.65 1610

Callum Hutchinson 5fur 6fur (0:15.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.49) (0:11.80) (0:12.21) (0:12.53) (0:13.72)

24 17 DUNUM 11 40.5 0:11.28 0:15.49 [14] 0:26.77 [9] 0:38.17 [7] 0:49.82 [5] 1:02.10 [9] 1:14.82 [26] 1:28.45 [22] 0:41.08 1609

W M Lordan 5fur 6fur (0:15.49) (0:11.28) (0:11.40) (0:11.65) (0:12.28) (0:12.72) (0:13.63)

25 7 INTELLOGENT 31 39.4 0:11.59 0:15.77 [24] 0:27.36 [24] 0:39.04 [24] 0:50.74 [24] 1:02.54 [24] 1:14.70 [20] 1:28.13 [20] 0:41.27 1610

James Doyle 5fur 6fur (0:15.77) (0:11.59) (0:11.68) (0:11.70) (0:11.80) (0:12.16) (0:13.43)

26 16 OUTBREAK 10 40.3 0:11.30 0:15.28 [8] 0:26.58 [4] 0:37.96 [4] 0:49.74 [4] 1:01.97 [5] 1:14.68 [19] 1:28.71 [25] 0:41.82 1609

Andrea Atzeni 5fur 6fur (0:15.28) (0:11.30) (0:11.38) (0:11.78) (0:12.23) (0:12.71) (0:14.03)

27 3 REACH FOR THE MOON 32 39.9 0:11.45 0:15.11 [1] 0:26.56 [3] 0:38.15 [5] 0:49.97 [8] 1:02.04 [6] 1:14.52 [14] 1:28.59 [23] 0:42.26 1609

L Dettori 6fur 6fur (0:15.11) (0:11.45) (0:11.59) (0:11.82) (0:12.07) (0:12.48) (0:14.07)

28 27 WANEES 5 40.8 0:11.17 0:15.21 [6] 0:26.38 [2] 0:37.65 [1] 0:49.33 [1] 1:01.73 [2] 1:14.93 [27] 1:29.39 [29] 0:42.77 1610

Jim Crowley 5fur 6fur (0:15.21) (0:11.17) (0:11.27) (0:11.68) (0:12.40) (0:13.20) (0:14.46)

29 29 KOY KOY 14 39.7 0:11.51 0:15.25 [7] 0:26.76 [7] 0:38.29 [9] 0:50.00 [9] 1:02.14 [12] 1:14.77 [24] 1:29.18 [28] 0:45.35 1609

James McDonald 5fur 6fur (0:15.25) (0:11.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.71) (0:12.14) (0:12.63) (0:14.41)

30 20 CHASING APHRODITE 3 40.6 0:11.23 0:15.56 [19] 0:26.79 [10] 0:38.31 [10] 0:50.12 [13] 1:02.38 [19] 1:15.28 [30] 1:30.16 [30] 0:45.43 1611

Hayley Turner 6fur 6fur (0:15.56) (0:11.23) (0:11.52) (0:11.81) (0:12.26) (0:12.90) (0:14.88)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go Finish Last 3fur

Field Times 1:39.64
(0:13.04)

0:37.94

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Official
Finish Time

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 JIMI HENDRIX 7 40.2 0:11.39 1:39.64 1:39.48 0:37.44 1610

Rossa Ryan 5fur 6fur (0:13.04)

2 12 SONNY LISTON 22 39.7 0:11.60 1:40.05 1:39.83 0:37.44 1610

R L Moore 5fur 6fur (0:13.10)

3 6 AWAAL 29 39.4 0:11.59 1:40.37 1:40.18 0:38.16 1610

W Buick 4fur 4fur (0:13.45)

4 26 AERION POWER 21 39.5 0:11.56 1:40.43 1:40.26 0:38.13 1608

Harry Davies 5fur 6fur (0:13.15)

5 8 BLESS HIM 20 39.5 0:11.57 1:40.54 1:40.32 0:37.71 1610

J P Spencer 3fur 4fur (0:13.12)

6 24 OUZO 27 39.5 0:11.59 1:40.69 1:40.46 0:38.36 1609

Saffie Osborne 5fur 4fur (0:13.57)

7 2 TEMPUS 25 39.4 0:11.59 1:40.86 1:40.52 0:38.36 1610

Hollie Doyle 5fur 6fur (0:13.55)

8 5 POSITIVE 16 39.1 0:11.66 1:40.75 1:40.55 0:37.87 1610

A Kirby 5fur 4fur (0:13.29)

9 18 ATRIUM 24 39.7 0:11.57 1:41.08 1:40.85 0:38.51 1610

K Shoemark 5fur 6fur (0:13.64)

10 21 PEROTTO 30 39.6 0:11.55 1:41.14 1:40.88 0:38.95 1609

David Egan 6fur 6fur (0:13.81)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go Finish Last 3fur

Field Times 1:39.64
(0:13.04)

0:37.94

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Official
Finish Time

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 REVICH 18 39.7 0:11.52 1:41.35 1:40.92 0:38.68 1609

Jason Hart 5fur 4fur (0:13.65)

12 31 DUAL IDENTITY 2 39.9 0:11.46 1:41.34 1:41.13 0:39.21 1609

N Callan 5fur 6fur (0:13.73)

13 10 GHALY 8 40.5 0:11.29 1:42.04 1:41.85 0:40.12 1609

Oisin Murphy 5fur 5fur (0:14.37)

14 25 POINT LYNAS 28 40.0 0:11.53 1:42.18 1:41.99 0:40.24 1610

Tom Marquand 4fur 5fur (0:14.54)

15 22 GREATGADIAN 13 40.1 0:11.42 1:42.28 1:42.08 0:40.20 1609

Aidan Keeley 5fur 6fur (0:14.41)

16 28 ISLA KAI 4 40.7 0:11.23 1:42.31 1:42.10 0:40.61 1609

Rowan Scott 5fur 6fur (0:14.49)

17 11 BLUE FOR YOU 26 39.6 0:11.59 1:42.40 1:42.20 0:39.87 1609

D Tudhope 5fur 4fur (0:14.60)

18 30 LIGHT AND DARK 9 40.4 0:11.33 1:42.58 1:42.42 0:40.52 1609

David Probert 5fur 5fur (0:14.16)

19 23 BEAR FORCE ONE 23 39.4 0:11.59 1:42.53 1:42.44 0:40.40 1609

Lewis Edmunds 6fur 6fur (0:14.50)

20 15 DAWN OF LIBERATION 1 40.3 0:11.60 1:42.76 1:42.53 0:40.17 1613

P J Dobbs 6fur 6fur (0:13.99)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go Finish Last 3fur

Field Times 1:39.64
(0:13.04)

0:37.94

Rank Nr. Horse Barrier Top Speed
[mi/h]

Fastest
 Section

Official
Finish Time

Distance
Travelled [m]

21 13 ASTRO KING 12 39.8 0:11.46 1:43.09 1:42.84 0:40.78 1609

R Kingscote 5fur 6fur (0:14.49)

22 19 ORBAAN 19 39.9 0:11.48 1:42.91 1:42.84 0:40.48 1609

Jason Watson 6fur 6fur (0:14.92)

23 4 IMPERIAL FIGHTER 15 39.7 0:11.48 1:43.16 1:42.97 0:40.65 1610

Callum Hutchinson 5fur 6fur (0:14.40)

24 17 DUNUM 11 40.5 0:11.28 1:43.18 1:43.00 0:41.08 1609

W M Lordan 5fur 6fur (0:14.73)

25 7 INTELLOGENT 31 39.4 0:11.59 1:43.81 1:43.48 0:41.27 1610

James Doyle 5fur 6fur (0:15.68)

26 16 OUTBREAK 10 40.3 0:11.30 1:43.79 1:43.51 0:41.82 1609

Andrea Atzeni 5fur 6fur (0:15.08)

27 3 REACH FOR THE MOON 32 39.9 0:11.45 1:44.30 1:44.11 0:42.26 1609

L Dettori 6fur 6fur (0:15.71)

28 27 WANEES 5 40.8 0:11.17 1:44.50 1:44.32 0:42.77 1610

Jim Crowley 5fur 6fur (0:15.11)

29 29 KOY KOY 14 39.7 0:11.51 1:47.49 1:47.35 0:45.35 1609

James McDonald 5fur 6fur (0:18.31)

30 20 CHASING APHRODITE 3 40.6 0:11.23 1:47.81 1:47.63 0:45.43 1611

Hayley Turner 6fur 6fur (0:17.65)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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Horse Name Jimi Hendrix

Final Rank 1

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.39 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.2 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.74 [23]
(0:15.74)

0:27.13 [20]
(0:11.39)

0:38.64 [17]
(0:11.51)

0:50.20 [15]
(0:11.56)

1:02.20 [14]
(0:12.00)

1:14.16 [1]
(0:11.96)

1:26.60 [1]
(0:12.44)

1:39.64
(0:13.04)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.7 39.6 39.2 38.7 37.7 37.7 36.2 34.3

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.9 40.1 40.2 39.6 39.4 38.2 38.1 36.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 7.2 7.6 7.9 7.8 8.0 9.0 4.8 4.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.7 7.8 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Sonny Liston

Final Rank 2

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.60 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.7 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:16.02 [28]
(0:16.02)

0:27.62 [27]
(0:11.60)

0:39.29 [27]
(0:11.67)

0:50.95 [28]
(0:11.66)

1:02.61 [27]
(0:11.66)

1:14.46 [10]
(0:11.85)

1:26.95 [3]
(0:12.49)

1:40.05
(0:13.10)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.3 38.8 38.7 38.5 38.5 38.2 36.1 34.0

Top Speed [mi/h] 34.9 39.5 39.7 39.1 39.2 39.0 38.3 36.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 24.6 23.4 24.1 23.6 22.6 22.3 22.9 19.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.0 6.6 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Awaal

Final Rank 3

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (4fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.4 (4fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.35 [10]
(0:15.35)

0:27.03 [17]
(0:11.68)

0:38.70 [18]
(0:11.67)

0:50.29 [17]
(0:11.59)

1:02.21 [15]
(0:11.92)

1:14.17 [2]
(0:11.96)

1:26.92 [2]
(0:12.75)

1:40.37
(0:13.45)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.5 38.5 38.6 38.9 37.7 37.7 35.4 33.2

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.7 39.1 39.3 39.4 39.2 38.3 38.0 35.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 29.0 23.2 23.8 23.0 22.7 22.7 24.3 23.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.6 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Aerion Power

Final Rank 4

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.56 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.5 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.67 [21]
(0:15.67)

0:27.23 [22]
(0:11.56)

0:38.92 [22]
(0:11.69)

0:50.49 [19]
(0:11.57)

1:02.30 [16]
(0:11.81)

1:14.33 [7]
(0:12.03)

1:27.28 [5]
(0:12.95)

1:40.43
(0:13.15)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.8 38.9 38.5 39.0 38.1 37.5 34.7 33.8

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.4 39.5 39.5 39.5 39.3 38.7 37.7 35.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 22.5 21.9 23.2 23.0 21.8 21.2 21.5 22.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Bless Him

Final Rank 5

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.57 (4fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.5 (3fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:16.30 [30]
(0:16.30)

0:27.95 [30]
(0:11.65)

0:39.58 [30]
(0:11.63)

0:51.15 [30]
(0:11.57)

1:02.83 [29]
(0:11.68)

1:14.74 [22]
(0:11.91)

1:27.42 [8]
(0:12.68)

1:40.54
(0:13.12)

Average Speed [mi/h] 27.7 38.8 38.8 38.9 38.6 37.6 35.6 34.1

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.1 39.2 39.5 39.4 39.5 39.0 38.0 35.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 24.4 22.6 22.5 22.2 21.2 22.5 24.5 23.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.5 7.5 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.1 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Ouzo

Final Rank 6

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (4fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.5 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.61 [20]
(0:15.61)

0:27.24 [23]
(0:11.63)

0:38.95 [23]
(0:11.71)

0:50.54 [20]
(0:11.59)

1:02.33 [18]
(0:11.79)

1:14.31 [6]
(0:11.98)

1:27.12 [4]
(0:12.81)

1:40.69
(0:13.57)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.0 38.8 38.4 38.8 38.1 37.6 35.1 32.9

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.2 39.3 39.5 39.4 39.2 38.6 37.9 35.3

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 27.8 23.4 24.2 23.4 23.1 23.7 24.9 24.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.2 6.8 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Tempus

Final Rank 7

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.4 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.54 [18]
(0:15.54)

0:27.13 [19]
(0:11.59)

0:38.84 [19]
(0:11.71)

0:50.57 [22]
(0:11.73)

1:02.50 [21]
(0:11.93)

1:14.46 [11]
(0:11.96)

1:27.31 [6]
(0:12.85)

1:40.86
(0:13.55)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.1 38.8 38.6 38.3 37.8 37.6 35.0 33.1

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.4 39.4 39.4 39.0 38.7 38.6 37.8 35.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 24.3 22.0 21.5 22.5 22.7 21.7 22.0 21.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.1 6.7 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Positive

Final Rank 8

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.66 (4fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.1 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:16.01 [27]
(0:16.01)

0:27.74 [29]
(0:11.73)

0:39.42 [29]
(0:11.68)

0:51.08 [29]
(0:11.66)

1:02.88 [30]
(0:11.80)

1:14.70 [21]
(0:11.82)

1:27.46 [10]
(0:12.76)

1:40.75
(0:13.29)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.3 38.5 38.4 38.8 38.2 38.0 35.3 33.6

Top Speed [mi/h] 34.3 38.9 39.1 39.1 39.1 38.9 38.4 35.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 20.4 21.3 22.7 22.9 22.2 21.8 18.8 17.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.2 6.8 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Atrium

Final Rank 9

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.57 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.7 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.89 [26]
(0:15.89)

0:27.46 [26]
(0:11.57)

0:39.12 [25]
(0:11.66)

0:50.75 [26]
(0:11.63)

1:02.57 [25]
(0:11.82)

1:14.53 [15]
(0:11.96)

1:27.44 [9]
(0:12.91)

1:41.08
(0:13.64)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.5 38.9 38.6 38.7 38.2 37.8 34.9 32.8

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.4 39.5 39.7 39.1 39.1 38.7 37.8 35.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 25.9 21.6 21.0 20.9 19.6 18.9 17.9 17.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.3 7.2 6.9 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Perotto

Final Rank 10

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.55 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.6 (6fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.33 [9]
(0:15.33)

0:26.88 [12]
(0:11.55)

0:38.53 [16]
(0:11.65)

0:50.20 [15]
(0:11.67)

1:02.19 [13]
(0:11.99)

1:14.29 [4]
(0:12.10)

1:27.33 [7]
(0:13.04)

1:41.14
(0:13.81)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.5 39.0 38.7 38.5 37.5 37.2 34.5 32.3

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.7 39.6 39.6 39.4 38.9 38.3 37.5 34.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 29.6 23.5 23.9 23.4 22.9 22.5 23.1 22.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.5 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Revich

Final Rank 11

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.52 (4fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.7 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:16.09 [29]
(0:16.09)

0:27.70 [28]
(0:11.61)

0:39.34 [28]
(0:11.64)

0:50.86 [27]
(0:11.52)

1:02.67 [28]
(0:11.81)

1:14.61 [17]
(0:11.94)

1:27.70 [14]
(0:13.09)

1:41.35
(0:13.65)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.1 38.8 38.8 39.0 38.1 37.8 34.4 32.7

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.0 39.4 39.7 39.6 39.5 38.7 37.9 34.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 22.7 22.7 23.0 22.1 21.1 20.5 19.3 18.7

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.5 2.4 2.4

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.5 6.9 6.9 6.9 7.0 6.9 6.4 6.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Dual Identity

Final Rank 12

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.46 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.9 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.52 [15]
(0:15.52)

0:26.98 [15]
(0:11.46)

0:38.49 [14]
(0:11.51)

0:50.10 [12]
(0:11.61)

1:02.13 [10]
(0:12.03)

1:14.56 [16]
(0:12.43)

1:27.61 [11]
(0:13.05)

1:41.34
(0:13.73)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.1 39.5 39.1 38.7 37.3 36.3 34.5 32.4

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.4 39.8 39.9 39.5 39.4 37.9 36.4 34.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 4.1 5.4 5.9 6.2 4.7 3.9 4.3 3.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.2 6.8 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Ghaly

Final Rank 13

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.29 (5fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.5 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.20 [5]
(0:15.20)

0:26.59 [5]
(0:11.39)

0:37.88 [3]
(0:11.29)

0:49.56 [3]
(0:11.68)

1:01.92 [3]
(0:12.36)

1:14.34 [8]
(0:12.42)

1:27.67 [13]
(0:13.33)

1:42.04
(0:14.37)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.7 39.5 40.0 38.4 36.4 36.3 33.7 31.1

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.8 40.0 40.5 40.4 38.8 36.8 36.5 33.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.0 8.1 7.8 7.6 6.3 5.6 6.7 6.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.4 2.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.3

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.6 6.9 7.0 6.8 6.6 6.6 6.2 6.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Point Lynas

Final Rank 14

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.53 (5fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.0 (4fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.13 [3]
(0:15.13)

0:26.67 [6]
(0:11.54)

0:38.20 [8]
(0:11.53)

0:49.88 [7]
(0:11.68)

1:01.94 [4]
(0:12.06)

1:14.21 [3]
(0:12.27)

1:27.64 [12]
(0:13.43)

1:42.18
(0:14.54)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.9 38.7 39.3 38.6 37.2 36.6 33.5 30.8

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.0 39.4 40.0 40.0 38.9 37.8 36.9 33.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 28.1 23.1 23.3 22.7 21.8 20.7 22.7 22.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.5 6.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Greatgadian

Final Rank 15

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.42 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.1 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.53 [17]
(0:15.53)

0:26.95 [14]
(0:11.42)

0:38.37 [12]
(0:11.42)

0:50.01 [10]
(0:11.64)

1:02.08 [8]
(0:12.07)

1:14.50 [12]
(0:12.42)

1:27.87 [17]
(0:13.37)

1:42.28
(0:14.41)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.2 39.4 39.1 38.9 37.4 36.2 33.6 31.1

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.7 40.0 40.1 39.8 39.1 37.5 36.4 33.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 12.9 9.3 8.5 7.8 7.5 7.4 6.7 4.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.7 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.2 6.8 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Isla Kai

Final Rank 16

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.23 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.7 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.12 [2]
(0:15.12)

0:26.35 [1]
(0:11.23)

0:37.69 [2]
(0:11.34)

0:49.44 [2]
(0:11.75)

1:01.70 [1]
(0:12.26)

1:14.30 [5]
(0:12.60)

1:27.82 [16]
(0:13.52)

1:42.31
(0:14.49)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.9 40.2 39.7 38.3 36.6 35.9 33.2 30.8

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.7 40.6 40.7 40.0 38.6 36.9 36.0 33.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.0 5.2 5.8 5.2 4.4 4.2 3.3 2.9

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.2 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.7 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Blue For You

Final Rank 17

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (4fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.6 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.82 [25]
(0:15.82)

0:27.43 [25]
(0:11.61)

0:39.15 [26]
(0:11.72)

0:50.74 [24]
(0:11.59)

1:02.53 [23]
(0:11.79)

1:14.51 [13]
(0:11.98)

1:27.80 [15]
(0:13.29)

1:42.40
(0:14.60)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.6 38.9 38.3 38.8 38.1 37.6 33.9 30.5

Top Speed [mi/h] 34.4 39.3 39.6 39.3 39.3 38.6 37.9 33.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 27.1 23.1 24.1 23.5 22.5 22.3 24.0 25.4

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.0 2.2 2.2 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.8 7.7 7.6 7.5 7.4 6.9 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Light And Dark

Final Rank 18

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.33 (5fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.4 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.46 [12]
(0:15.46)

0:26.84 [11]
(0:11.38)

0:38.17 [6]
(0:11.33)

0:49.83 [6]
(0:11.66)

1:02.06 [7]
(0:12.23)

1:14.74 [23]
(0:12.68)

1:28.42 [21]
(0:13.68)

1:42.58
(0:14.16)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.2 39.6 39.7 38.6 36.8 35.5 32.9 31.5

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.0 40.2 40.4 40.3 39.0 37.0 35.5 33.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.2 7.6 7.5 6.9 5.8 5.0 4.4 4.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.2 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.2 6.7 6.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Bear Force One

Final Rank 19

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.4 (6fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.17 [4]
(0:15.17)

0:26.76 [8]
(0:11.59)

0:38.37 [11]
(0:11.61)

0:50.04 [11]
(0:11.67)

1:02.13 [11]
(0:12.09)

1:14.43 [9]
(0:12.30)

1:28.03 [19]
(0:13.60)

1:42.53
(0:14.50)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.8 38.9 38.6 38.8 37.1 36.7 33.1 30.7

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.7 39.4 39.4 39.3 38.9 37.7 36.8 33.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 23.5 20.9 20.3 19.9 18.7 17.8 18.1 18.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.2 7.3 6.9 6.7
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Dawn Of Liberation

Final Rank 20

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.60 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.3 (6fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.49 [13]
(0:15.49)

0:27.09 [18]
(0:11.60)

0:38.87 [20]
(0:11.78)

0:50.57 [23]
(0:11.70)

1:02.59 [26]
(0:12.02)

1:15.21 [29]
(0:12.62)

1:28.77 [27]
(0:13.56)

1:42.76
(0:13.99)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.2 39.4 38.2 38.5 37.4 35.8 33.2 31.9

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.2 40.3 40.3 39.3 39.1 37.8 35.8 33.4

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 3.7 6.4 6.9 7.1 7.0 6.1 5.0 6.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.1 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.3 7.5 7.5 7.4 7.0 6.9
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Astro King

Final Rank 21

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.46 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.8 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.43 [11]
(0:15.43)

0:26.89 [13]
(0:11.46)

0:38.43 [13]
(0:11.54)

0:50.19 [14]
(0:11.76)

1:02.31 [17]
(0:12.12)

1:14.79 [25]
(0:12.48)

1:28.60 [24]
(0:13.81)

1:43.09
(0:14.49)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.3 39.4 38.9 38.2 37.2 36.1 32.6 30.8

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.8 39.7 39.8 39.4 38.6 37.5 36.3 32.7

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.9 8.7 8.7 8.2 8.5 10.0 8.8 7.6

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.1 7.2 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.5 6.4
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Orbaan

Final Rank 22

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.48 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.9 (6fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.68 [22]
(0:15.68)

0:27.16 [21]
(0:11.48)

0:38.91 [21]
(0:11.75)

0:50.54 [21]
(0:11.63)

1:02.43 [20]
(0:11.89)

1:14.64 [18]
(0:12.21)

1:27.99 [18]
(0:13.35)

1:42.91
(0:14.92)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.9 39.1 38.4 38.8 37.9 36.8 33.7 29.9

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.0 39.9 39.9 39.2 39.1 38.3 37.0 33.8

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 21.7 21.2 21.6 22.2 21.0 20.3 21.7 21.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.3 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.0 6.6 6.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Imperial Fighter

Final Rank 23

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.48 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.7 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.53 [16]
(0:15.53)

0:27.01 [16]
(0:11.48)

0:38.50 [15]
(0:11.49)

0:50.30 [18]
(0:11.80)

1:02.51 [22]
(0:12.21)

1:15.04 [28]
(0:12.53)

1:28.76 [26]
(0:13.72)

1:43.16
(0:14.40)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.1 39.2 39.3 38.2 36.8 36.0 32.8 31.0

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.3 39.7 39.7 39.5 38.5 37.4 36.1 32.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 16.1 15.4 15.6 12.3 8.4 7.4 9.7 9.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.7 7.1 7.2 7.0 6.9 6.9 6.5 6.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Dunum

Final Rank 24

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.28 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.5 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.49 [14]
(0:15.49)

0:26.77 [9]
(0:11.28)

0:38.17 [7]
(0:11.40)

0:49.82 [5]
(0:11.65)

1:02.10 [9]
(0:12.28)

1:14.82 [26]
(0:12.72)

1:28.45 [22]
(0:13.63)

1:43.18
(0:14.73)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.2 39.8 39.4 38.7 36.7 35.4 33.0 30.4

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.7 40.4 40.5 39.9 39.0 36.9 35.5 33.2

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 10.1 8.7 8.8 8.3 7.3 6.9 7.6 6.2

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.2 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.3 7.1 6.8 6.5
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Intellogent

Final Rank 25

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.59 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.4 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.77 [24]
(0:15.77)

0:27.36 [24]
(0:11.59)

0:39.04 [24]
(0:11.68)

0:50.74 [24]
(0:11.70)

1:02.54 [24]
(0:11.80)

1:14.70 [20]
(0:12.16)

1:28.13 [20]
(0:13.43)

1:43.81
(0:15.68)

Average Speed [mi/h] 28.7 38.8 38.6 38.5 38.1 37.0 33.5 28.5

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.2 39.4 39.4 38.9 38.9 38.5 37.3 33.5

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 29.4 24.5 25.3 24.7 24.0 25.0 26.2 24.8

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.0

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.6 7.6 7.5 7.5 7.3 6.8 6.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Outbreak

Final Rank 26

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.30 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.3 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.28 [8]
(0:15.28)

0:26.58 [4]
(0:11.30)

0:37.96 [4]
(0:11.38)

0:49.74 [4]
(0:11.78)

1:01.97 [5]
(0:12.23)

1:14.68 [19]
(0:12.71)

1:28.71 [25]
(0:14.03)

1:43.79
(0:15.08)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.6 39.8 39.5 38.2 36.7 35.6 32.0 29.6

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.1 40.3 40.3 40.0 38.6 37.0 35.6 32.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 8.7 8.3 8.2 7.9 7.4 7.0 6.7 5.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.3 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.8 7.3 7.3 7.1 7.0 6.8 6.3 6.1
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Reach For The Moon

Final Rank 27

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.45 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.9 (6fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.11 [1]
(0:15.11)

0:26.56 [3]
(0:11.45)

0:38.15 [5]
(0:11.59)

0:49.97 [8]
(0:11.82)

1:02.04 [6]
(0:12.07)

1:14.52 [14]
(0:12.48)

1:28.59 [23]
(0:14.07)

1:44.30
(0:15.71)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.9 39.3 38.9 37.9 37.4 36.0 32.1 28.4

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.3 39.9 39.8 39.3 38.4 37.7 36.1 31.9

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 30.7 24.6 25.5 25.1 24.0 23.4 24.5 23.3

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.2 2.0

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.1 7.4 7.5 7.3 7.2 7.0 6.6 6.3
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Wanees

Final Rank 28

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.17 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.8 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.21 [6]
(0:15.21)

0:26.38 [2]
(0:11.17)

0:37.65 [1]
(0:11.27)

0:49.33 [1]
(0:11.68)

1:01.73 [2]
(0:12.40)

1:14.93 [27]
(0:13.20)

1:29.39 [29]
(0:14.46)

1:44.50
(0:15.11)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.8 40.4 39.8 38.6 36.2 34.0 31.2 29.5

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.2 40.8 40.8 40.3 38.9 36.5 34.1 31.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 6.1 7.5 8.6 8.1 7.2 7.0 8.9 10.0

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.1

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.0 7.3 7.3 7.1 6.8 6.6 6.3 6.2
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Koy Koy

Final Rank 29

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.51 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 39.7 (5fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.25 [7]
(0:15.25)

0:26.76 [7]
(0:11.51)

0:38.29 [9]
(0:11.53)

0:50.00 [9]
(0:11.71)

1:02.14 [12]
(0:12.14)

1:14.77 [24]
(0:12.63)

1:29.18 [28]
(0:14.41)

1:47.49
(0:18.31)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.7 39.1 39.1 38.4 37.0 35.7 31.4 24.3

Top Speed [mi/h] 36.0 39.6 39.7 39.4 38.8 37.4 35.7 31.1

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 14.5 14.6 14.7 12.2 8.3 8.3 8.2 10.1

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.1 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.3 2.4 2.2 1.9

Avg. Stride Length [m] 6.3 7.6 7.5 7.3 7.1 6.8 6.3 5.6
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by



Horse Name Chasing Aphrodite

Final Rank 30

Fastest Section Time (Section) 0:11.23 (6fur)

Top Speed [mi/h] (Section) 40.6 (6fur)

Race State Finished

Royal Ascot  Wednesday

Race 5: Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) - 1M

21 June 2023 - 17:02

Track Rating: Good, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Distance To Go 7fur 6fur 5fur 4fur 3fur 2fur 1fur Finish

Section Times 0:15.56 [19]
(0:15.56)

0:26.79 [10]
(0:11.23)

0:38.31 [10]
(0:11.52)

0:50.12 [13]
(0:11.81)

1:02.38 [19]
(0:12.26)

1:15.28 [30]
(0:12.90)

1:30.16 [30]
(0:14.88)

1:47.81
(0:17.65)

Average Speed [mi/h] 29.0 40.2 39.1 38.1 36.8 34.9 30.5 25.2

Top Speed [mi/h] 35.5 40.6 40.6 39.4 38.4 36.9 35.0 29.6

Avg. Dist. to Rail [m] 5.9 6.8 6.1 5.2 3.7 3.2 3.6 6.5

Avg. Stride Freq. [Hz] 2.2 2.4 2.4 2.4 2.3 2.2 2.0 1.9

Avg. Stride Length [m] 5.9 7.4 7.3 7.1 7.1 7.1 6.6 6.0
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish

-:--.-- No data available at this section

NA No data available

data processed by


